
Resultatlista: Baksmällan Precision Östhammar 25 Juni
Arrangör : Östhammars Pk

Datum: Börstil 20230625

Tävlingsjury: Patrik Hassel, Sofia Fredriksson , Robert Råsbo
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A1

Marcus Attsäter 52960 UVPSK A1 48 47 47 47 45 46 280 6 S 150

A2

Christian Olofsson 11908 F16 A2 43 41 44 41 42 43 254 3

Belinda Hammar 52454 Roslagens Pistolskyttar A2 44 39 39 44 46 42 254 2

A3

Patrik Hammarlund 41333 HPSK A3 47 47 47 46 44 48 279 8 S 100

Henrik Svanberg 50946 UVPSK A3 48 46 46 48 45 46 279 7 S 75

Roland Thorngren 51505 Trosa PK A3 44 45 47 48 46 47 277 7 S

Artin Söderberg 48417 UHF A3 44 44 44 44 44 48 268 3 B

Robert Råsbo 0 Råsbo PK A3 46 43 42 45 48 44 268 3 B

Anders Segersköld 46082 PKENA A3 42 46 42 45 48 44 267 7 B

Johan Gustavsson 45297 Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3 46 44 41 44 46 45 266 5

Per Ekstrand 34212 PKENA A3 44 44 42 45 45 45 265 4

Jonas Wetterholm 37804 PKENA A3 41 46 45 44 42 45 263 3

Gary Nelson 35236 UHF A3 43 36 35 33 38 39 224 1

B1

Marcus Attsäter 52960 UVPSK B1 43 43 44 46 46 45 267 3 75

B2

Christian Olofsson 11908 F16 B2 47 46 45 43 42 42 265 6

Robert Andersson 32789 USK B2 28 34 35 33 36 19 185 N

B3

Annika Åhlén 52400 PKENA B3 47 49 47 48 45 48 284 10 S 200

Henrik Svanberg 50946 UVPSK B3 46 47 49 49 45 48 284 6 S 125

Peter Fredriksson 205 ÖPK B3 43 47 49 45 47 50 281 7 B

Robert Råsbo 0 Råsbo PK B3 47 45 46 49 47 45 279 8 B

Adam Ström 17653 HPSK B3 44 43 48 47 41 47 270 4 B

Magnus Tiger 50448 PKENA B3 44 42 47 45 48 44 270 4 B

Artin Söderberg 48417 UHF B3 49 45 38 43 45 45 265 3

Janne Westerlund 17651 HPSK B3 47 40 47 38 43 47 262 5

Anders Segersköld 46082 PKENA B3 45 42 48 42 42 43 262 3

Johan Brundin 35290 F16 B3 44 47 45 42 43 41 262 1

Johan Gustavsson 45297 Roslagens Pistolskyttar B3 41 42 43 46 45 39 256 N

Gary Nelson 35236 UHF B3 41 44 40 40 45 37 247 2

Jens Regenberg 48643 USK B3 40 43 39 39 40 40 241 1



C1

Marcus Attsäter 52960 UVPSK C1 48 46 44 48 48 50 284 7 S 150

Andreas Engström 53383 PKENA C1 41 42 45 49 45 47 269 5

Katja Henricsson Intyg Rosersberg PK C1 41 39 46 40 44 40 250 1

Mats Henricsson 54119 Rosersberg PK C1 40 40 40 39 42 43 244 1

C1Dam

Åsa Emås 54346 UVPSK C1Dam 44 44 44 42 45 44 263 4

C2

Belinda Hammar 52454 Roslagens Pistolskyttar C2 44 46 44 47 45 47 273 4 B 100

Christian Olofsson 11908 F16 C2 45 47 46 45 40 42 265 1

Michael Roth 52198 USK C2 44 44 39 43 44 47 261 5

Bo Gustafsson 46672 Rosersberg PK C2 42 42 42 43 44 45 258 3

Gustav Korsåsen 37079 ÖPK C2 43 40 38 43 45 38 247 1

Robert Andersson 32789 USK C2 40 39 37 39 39 45 239 3

C2Dam

Tessi Lindberg 12 UVPSK C2Dam 45 45 48 46 48 45 277 6 B 75

C3

Roland Thorngren 51505 Trosa PK C3 46 47 47 48 48 49 285 4 S 200

Patrik Hammarlund 41333 HPSK C3 47 48 49 48 43 48 283 8 S 150

Annika Åhlén 52400 PKENA C3 47 48 49 48 43 48 283 7 S 100

Henrik Svanberg 50946 UVPSK C3 47 46 44 48 47 49 281 6 B

Peter Fredriksson 205 ÖPK C3 46 47 47 46 46 46 278 6 B

Artin Söderberg 48418 UHF C3 45 46 45 48 46 48 278 4 B

Janne Westerlund 17651 HPSK C3 46 46 47 45 45 44 273 3 B

Johan Brundin 35290 F16 C3 43 42 48 44 47 47 271 2

Per Ekstrand 34212 PKENA C3 49 41 46 42 44 48 270 2

PerAnderberg 52533 Rosersberg PK C3 47 48 46 42 42 41 266 6

Åke Gustafsson 46671 Rosersberg PK C3 45 43 46 46 40 46 266 3

Adam Ström 17653 HPSK C3 49 43 44 44 42 44 266 2

Magnus Tiger 50448 PKENA C3 45 45 44 45 42 44 265 1

Jens Regenberg 48643 USK C3 44 44 40 42 47 47 264 6

Jonas Wetterholm 37804 PKENA C3 42 46 42 41 43 39 253 1

C3Dam

Sofia Fredriksson 20183 ÖPK C3Dam 45 47 44 45 43 42 266 5

CvetY

Anita Amellting 38143 USK CvetY 39 22 25 31 37 28 182 1

CvetÄ

Curt Johansson 1796 Roslagens Pistolskyttar CvetÄ 46 42 42 47 44 49 270 5

Gary Nelson 35236 UHF CvetÄ 40 42 44 37 47 43 253 N
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